All-in-One Touch POS www.ieiworld.comwww.ieiworld.com
Desktop POS System IBX-700/800/900 POS PC
Optional built-in
Wireless LAN
Feature
• Broad range of performance levels
• Full range I/O connectors comply with various
peripherals & devices.

PCIe x16
IBX-900A-Q354-R10-WSEGC/E8400/1GB IBX-900A-Q354-R10-WSEGO/E8400/1GB
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
IBX-700
IBXCF-P9103-XPE Windows® XP Embedded OS image for IBX-700-9103, with 1GB CF card
IBXCF-P9103-WEPOS Windows® WEPOS OS image for IBX-700-9103, with 1GB CF card
IBXCF-P9153-XPE Windows® XP Embedded OS image for IBX-700-9153, with 1GB CF
card
IBXCF-P9153-WEPOS Windows® WEPOS OS image for IBX-700-9153, with 1GB CF card
PCIR-700-R10 Riser card for IBX-700 with one PCI and one PCIe mini card slot
PCIER-700-R10 Riser card for IBX-700 with one PCIe x1 slot and one PCIe mini card slot
IBX-800
IBXCF-P9452-XPE Windows® XP Embedded OS image for IBX-800-9452, with 1GB CF
card
IBXCF-P9452-WEPOS Windows® WEPOS OS image for IBX-800-9452, with 1GB CF card
PCIR-800-R10 Riser card for IBX-800 with one PCI slot and one PCIe mini card slot
PCIER-800-R10 Riser card for IBX-800 with one PCIe x1 slot and one PCIe mini card slot
IBX-900
IBXCF-P9454-XPE Windows® XP Embedded OS image for IBX-900-9454, with 1GB CF
card
IBXCF-P9454-WEPOS Windows® WEPOS OS image for IBX-900-9454, with 1GB CF card
IBXCF-Q354-XPE Riser card for IBX-900 with one PCIe x16 slot, one PCIe x1 slot and one
PCIe mini card slot
IBXCF-Q354-WEPOS Windows® WEPOS OS image for IBX-900-Q354, with 2GB CF card
PCIER-900 -R10 Riser card for IBX-900 with one PCIe x16 slot, one PCIe x1 slot and one
PCIE mini card slot
Naming Rule
A     B        C           D               E                  F             G          H
A: Design Code
700, 800, 900
B: Power input
A ~ AC in, D ~ 12VDC in, M ~ 9-36VDC in
C: SBC code
D: Revision number
E: Configuration code
1st letter - color
W ~ white
2nd letter - CPU mounting
S ~ socket,  B ~ CPU onboard
3rd letter - riser card type
O ~ without riser,  I  ~ PCI riser, E ~ PCIE riser
4th letter - wireless mode
O ~ without wireless, N ~ 802.11b/g/n wireless,
G ~ 802.11b/g wireless
5th letter - ODD type
O ~ without ODD, C ~ DVD combo, D ~ DVD RW
F: CPU code
G: Memory capacity
H: Hard drive capacity
Options
IBX- 700  M    9103      R10     WBOOC     CM373      1GB     80G